
BDD DIVERSION MAY 2020

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2020 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

5/1/2020 6024.861 6039.674 5946.67 359.472 7.386 22.666772 514.172 1577.9339 0.159

5/2/2020 6024.861 6042.872 5952.815 359.773 9.042 27.748843 523.214 1605.6827 0.301

5/3/2020 6024.861 6049.948 5955.211 359.985 9.26 28.417859 532.474 1634.1006 0.212

5/4/2020 6024.861 6053.605 5959.315 360.15 7.596 23.311237 540.07 1657.4118 0.165

5/5/2020 6024.861 6058.232 5960.633 360.27 5.825 17.876245 545.895 1675.288 0.12

5/6/2020 6024.861 6063.66 5963.635 360.477 8.223 25.235427 554.118 1700.5235 0.207

5/7/2020 6026.864 6064.679 5966.727 360.621 5.97 18.321233 560.088 1718.8447 0.144

5/8/2020 6033.495 6065.333 5972.067 360.903 12.343 37.879226 572.431 1756.7239 0.282

5/9/2020 6035.245 6072.515 5972.067 361.098 8.737 26.812833 581.168 1783.5368 0.195

5/10/2020 6040.391 6073.959 5973.646 361.307 7.96 24.428311 589.128 1807.9651 0.209

5/11/2020 6044.15 6073.959 5978.785 361.505 8.7 26.699285 597.828 1834.6644 0.198

5/12/2020 6050.362 6073.959 5981.085 361.69 8.327 25.554591 606.155 1860.2189 0.185

5/13/2020 6054.862 6073.959 5982.879 361.828 6.156 18.892045 612.311 1879.111 0.138

5/14/2020 6059.724 6073.959 5982.879 361.936 4.754 14.589471 617.065 1893.7005 0.108

5/15/2020 6064.33 6073.959 5982.879 362.036 4.506 13.828388 621.571 1907.5288 0.1

5/16/2020 6069.161 6073.959 5982.879 362.146 4.721 14.488198 626.292 1922.017 0.11

5/17/2020 6073.479 6073.959 5982.879 362.24 4.224 12.962963 630.516 1934.98 0.094

5/18/2020 6080.287 6073.959 5982.879 362.402 6.646 20.395798 637.162 1955.3758 0.162

5/19/2020 6085.697 6073.959 5982.879 362.525 5.287 16.225186 642.449 1971.601 0.123

5/20/2020 6089.277 6073.959 5982.879 362.613 3.492 10.71654 645.941 1982.3175 0.088

5/21/2020 6092.854 6076.479 5982.879 362.743 5.967 18.312027 651.908 2000.6296 0.13

5/22/2020 6092.854 6083.673 5982.879 362.895 7.042 21.611076 658.95 2022.2406 0.152

5/23/2020 6092.854 6089.91 5982.879 363.021 6.111 18.753946 665.061 2040.9946 0.126

5/24/2020 6092.854 6096.21 5982.879 363.159 6.162 18.910459 671.223 2059.905 0.138

5/25/2020 6093.833 6103.366 5982.879 363.341 7.953 24.406829 679.176 2084.3119 0.182

5/26/2020 6097.59 6104.289 5983.253 363.458 4.937 15.151077 684.113 2099.4629 0.117

5/27/2020 6099.122 6104.289 5985.962 363.547 4.152 12.742003 688.265 2112.2049 0.089

5/28/2020 6102.514 6104.289 5986.802 363.644 4.135 12.689832 692.4 2124.8948 0.097

5/29/2020 6106.659 6105.683 5986.802 363.774 5.409 16.59959 697.809 2141.4944 0.13

5/30/2020 6115.417 6106.727 5988.097 364.043 10.828 33.229868 708.637 2174.7242 0.269

5/31/2020 6118.326 6106.727 5991.752 364.199 6.408 19.665404 715.045 2194.3896 0.156
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